|E| Datenblatt zu F676-IN2-F34

Artikel-Nr.: 4457
Hersteller: Kramer AV

F676-IN2-F34

€ 832,50 *

zzgl. MwSt. zzgl. Versandkosten
Lieferzeit ca. 5 Tage

Produktinformationen "F676-IN2-F34"

4K60 4:4:4 HDMI over Ultra—Reach MM/SM Fiber Optic Input Card

» High Performance Standard Fiber Extender HDMI fiber transmitter for providing ultra—reach signals over either multi-mode or single-mode
optical fiber infrastructures, using Kramer pluggable OSP SFP+ units (multi-mode SFP+ included). Near—zero latency video chroma
sub—sampling conversion technology, is employed to auto—adapt above 10G HDMI signals to 10G optical link signal data—rate.

Note: To ensure specified performance, support, and warranty of this product, use only Kramer's certified hi—-performance OSP SFP+
pluggable optical units.

» HDMI Signal Extension HDCP 2.2 compliant and supports up to 18G (6G per channel) data rate, LPCM 7.1, Dolby True HD, and DTS-HD.
« I-EDIDPro™ Kramer Intelligent EDID Processing™ Intelligent EDID handling, processing and pass—through algorithm that ensures Plug and
Play operation for HDMI source and display systems.

« Bidirectional RS—232 Extension Serial interface data flows in both directions, to enable data transmission and control of devices.

« Cost—Effective Maintenance Fiber link connection LEDs facilitate easy local troubleshooting.

* Produktabmessung: 25.50cm x 13.00cm x 2.00cm (10.04 x 5.12x 0.79 ) W, D, H

» Versandabmessung: 29.50cm x 16.60cm x 6.40cm (11.61 x 6.54 x 2.52 ) W, D, H

» Produktgewicht: 0.2kg (0.5Ibs) approx.

* Versandgewicht: 0.4kg (0.91bs) approx.

Gebrauchsanleitung:

Gebrauchsanleitung F676-IN2-F34

Weiterfiihrende Links zu"F676-IN2-F34"
« - Fragen zum Artikel?
« - Weitere Artikel von Kramer AV

Demo GmbH Bankverbindung AGB Geschaftsfihrer
Steuer-Nr Sparkasse Musterstadt Gerichtsstand ist Musterstadt Max Mustermann
UST-ID: BLZ: Erfillungsort Musterstadt
Finanzamt Musterstadt Konto: Gelieferte Ware bleibt bis zur vollstandigen

aaaa Bezahlung unser Eigentum
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http://www.connected-media.at/zahlungsart-bedingungen
https://cdn.kramerav.com/web/downloads/manuals/optical-fiber-extension-reach-calculations-tn.pdf
http://www.connected-media.at/anfrage-formular?sInquiry=detail&sOrdernumber=4457
http://www.connected-media.at/kramer-av/

